
Administration Phone # Fax # Administrator EXT # Address Office

 Superintendent Mike Hyatt 640 S. Boardman Joan Nez

mhyatt@gmcs.org 11188 PO Box 1318 X - 11189

Gallup, NM 87305

Deputy Jvanna Hanks 640 S. Boardman

Superintendent jhanks@gmcs.org 11080 PO Box 1318

Gallup 87305

Assistant Wade Bell 640 S. Boardman Kayleen Damon

Superintendent 721-1016 721-1133 wbell@gmcs.org 11016 PO Box 1318 x - 11035

Gallup 87305

Assistant K'Dawn Montano 640 S. Boardman

Superintendent 721-1018 721-1142 kmontano@gmcs.org 11018 PO Box 1318

Gallup, NM 87305

Maintenance Eddie Begay 700 Boardman Heather/Rosie

ebegay6@gmcs.org 11118 Gallup  87301 11112/11219

Services for Carrie Barron 345 Basilio Dr. Dora Marrowbone

Exceptional Students cbarron@gmcs.org 11820 Gallup 87301 X - 11800

McKinley Academy Brittainy Garro UNM Calvin H. Rm. 106 Roxanna Platero

721-4200 721-4200 bgarro@gmcs.org 14220 P.O. Box 1318 Emily Marquez

Gallup 87305                x - 14200

Catherine A. Miller 

Elem

721-1400 721-1499 Tyler Ochs 6102 Challenger R Georgia Merrill

34 tochs@gmcs.org 11420 PO Box 40 X - 11400

Church Rock 87311

Chee Dodge 721-1300             Tammy Somers 641 N. Hwy 491 Yvonne Ahasteen

30 tsomers@gmcs.org 11320 PO Box 4039 X - 11300

Yahtahey 87375

Chief Manuelito Mid Peter Balibay 1325 Rico St Karen Enriquez

3 pbalibay@gmcs.org 15620 Gallup 87301 X - 15600

Crownpoint Elem. 721-1500                     Lisa Tolino #1 Codetalker Dr. Amanda Freeland

38 ltolino@gmcs.org 11520 PO Box 709 X - 11500

Crownpoint 87313

Crownpoint Mid 721-5400 Lawanda Nodestine-Henry #1 Eagle  Dr Martina Peterson

88 lnodesti@gmcs.org 15420 PO Box 1110 X - 15400

Crownpoint 87313

Crownpoint High 721-1600 Kelly Morris #1 Eagle Dr Tammie Yazzie

39 kmorris@gmcs.org 11620 PO Box 700 X - 11600

Crownpoint 87313

David Skeet Elem. 721-1700 Kyron White RT 45 Jones Ranch RD Marsha Spencer

160 kwhite2@gmcs.org 11720 PO Box 128 X - 11700

Vanderwagon 87326

Del Norte Elem. Nancy Post 700 W Wilson Retha Riege

174 npost@gmcs.org 15220 Gallup 87301 X – 15200

Gallup Central High 721-2400 Kristi Del Curto 325 Marguerite Tasha Sanchez

16 721-2499 kdelcurt@gmcs.org 12420 Gallup 87301 X-12400

Gallup High Kristopher Latson 1055 Rico St. Marilyn Smith

55 klatson@gmcs.org 12520 Gallup 87301 X - 12500

Gallup Mid Gina Spolar 1000 S Grandview Ashley Ybarra

54 gspolar@gmcs.org 12720 Gallup 87301 X – 12700

Indian Hills Elem. Becky Apel 3604 Ciniza Dr Brenda Vigil

62 bapel@gmcs.org 12920 Gallup 87301 X - 12900

Jefferson Elem. Connie Cuellar 300 Mollica Rebecca Gonzales

66 ccuellar@gmcs.org 13020 Gallup 87301 X - 13000

J.F.Kennedy Mid Kelley Fitzmaurice 600 Boardman Merna Roan

190 kfitzmau@gmcs.org 13120 Gallup 87301 X - 13100

Lincoln Elem. Olivia Lee 502 Old Zuni Rd. Felisha Lee

77 olee@gmcs.org 13420 Gallup 87301 X - 13400
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Miyamura High Nick Garro 680 Boardman Chelsea Guillen

73 ngarro@gmcs.org 11920 Gallup 87301  X – 11900

Navajo Elem. 721-3500 Joshua Stepney 123 Cedar Ave Deandra Whitney

79 jstepney@gmcs.org 13520 PO Box 1012 X – 13500

 Navajo 87328

Navajo Mid 721-5300 Jessica Wilson West Walnut Ave Audrey Tsosie

100 jwilson2@gmcs.org 15320 PO Box 1286 X- 15300

Navajo 87328

Navajo Pine High 721-3600 Dr. Roberta Tayah West Walnut Ave Hilda Wilson

75 rtayah@gmcs.org 13620 PO Box 1286 X - 13600

Navajo 87328

Ramah Elem. 721-3700 Marlene Velasquez 27 Lewis St. Shannon Clawson

132 mvelasquez@gmcs.org 13720 PO Box 869 X - 13700

Ramah 87321

Ramah High 721-3800 David Gibbons 74 S. Bloomfield Margie Dishta

130 dgibbons@gmcs.org 13820 PO Box 849 X - 13800

Ramah 87321

Red Rock Elem. Lindsey Smith Mingus 1305 Red Rock Dr. Betsy Vigil

134 lmingus@gmcs.org 13920 Gallup 87301 X – 13900

Stagecoach Elem. Jessica Dooley 1498 Freedom Dr. Rachel Dennison

152 jdooley@gmcs.org 14320 Gallup 87301 X – 14300

Thoreau Elem. 721-4400 Kandas Gonzalez #6 Fourth Ave Judith Woodie

162 kgonzalez@gmcs.org 14420 PO Box 839 X – 14400

Thoreau  87323

Thoreau Mid 721-4600 Nadine Gonzales #8 Hawk Cir Twila Campos

155 ngonzales@gmcs.org 14620 PO Box 787 X – 14600

Thoreau  87323

Thoreau High 721-4500 Valarie Antone #4 Hawk Cir Luticia Calladitto

145 vantone@gmcs.org 14520 PO Box 969 X – 14500

Thoreau  87323

Tohatchi Elem. 721-4700 Robin Holder 100 Chuska Rd Regina Bitsilly

164 rholder@gmcs.org 14720 PO Box 31 X – 14700

Tohatchi 87325

Tohatchi Mid 721-4900 Lucinda Bitsoi Mid School Lane Lolita Sandoval

120 lbitsoi@gmcs.org 14920 PO Box 322 X – 14900

Tohatchi 87325

Tohatchi High 721-4800                 Richard Moore Cougar Lane N-491 Lyndsey Taylor

64 rmoore1@gmcs.org 14820 PO Box 248 X – 14800

Tohatchi 87325

Tse’ Yi’ Gai High 721-5500 Sharon Vannier HCR79 Box 3068 Ferissa Ramon

89 svannier@gmcs.org 15502 Cuba 87013 X – 15500

Turpen Elem. Cynthia Mowrer 3310 Manuelito Loretta Lopez

91 cmowrer@gmcs.org 15020 Gallup 87301 X – 15000

Twin Lakes Elem. 721-5100 Elna Go 19 Mi. N Hwy 491 Angelita Peters

170 ego@gmcs.org 15120 HC 30, Box 40 X – 15100

Gallup 87301
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